DATE

5/24/16
7127116
8/16/16
8/16/16
8122116
8/22/16
8/22/16
9/21/16
10/10/16

Good Health Columbus Political Action Committee - Statement of Expenditures - Form 31-b

NAME

Friends of Dr. Anahi Ortiz
Citizens for Duffey

Friends of Pat Fischer
DeWine for Justice

Kevin L. Boyce Committee
Friends of John O'Grady
Friends of Marilyn Brown
Citizens for Anne Gonzales
Metro Cuisine Catering

PAGE TOTAL

AMOUNT

$ 100.00
$ 250.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 417.20

$ 5,767.20

STREET

7727 Sudbrook Square New Albany
645 Farrington Drive worthington

260 North Cassedy cColumbus

260 North Cassedy columbus

1480 Dublin Road columbus
3682 Ridgewood Hiliard

550 East Walnut Street columbus

865 Macon Alley Columbus

6185 Huntley Road, Ste C columbus

CITY

zIP
43054
43085
43209
43209
43215
43026
43215
43206
43229

Check

#

1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066

Purpose

contribution
contribution
contribution
contribution
contribution
contribution
contribution
contribution
food - fundraiser

763



